H-1
KRAIS Tube Expander Pulling Equipment
P A G EPulling Equipment
H-2
Pulling Equipment KRAIS Tube Expander
P A G E
Manual Tube Puller
Handrohrabziehvorrichtung | Ręczny wyciągacz rur

MSP-100 Universal Manual Spear Puller
MSP-100 Universeller manueller Abzieher  | Uniwersalny ręczny wyciągacz MSP-100
TUBE OD
Aussen   ф
Śred. zewnętrzna
TUBE GAUGE
Stärke
Grubość ścianki
SPEARS
Ziehwerkzeuge
Ciągadło
NOSE PIECE
Wellenbund
Kołnierz oporowy
1/2”
14-15 CPS-12-14-15
CPS-10-06A-12
16-17 CPS-12-16-17
18-19 CPS-12-18-10
20-22 CPS-12-20-22
22-24 CPS-12-22-24
5/8”
10-11 CPS-58-10-11
CPS-10-06A-34
12-13 CPS-58-12-13
14-15 CPS-58-14-15
16-17 CPS-58-16-17
3/4”
10-11 CPS-34-10-11
CPS-10-06A-34
12-13 CPS-34-12-13
14-15 CPS-34-14-15
16-17 CPS-34-16-17
7/8”
10-11 CPS-78-10-11
CPS-10-06A-78
12-13 CPS-78-12-13
14-15 CPS-78-14-15
16-17 CPS-78-16-17
1”0
10-11 CPS-1-10-11
CPS-10-06A-1
12-13 CPS-1-12-13
14-15 CPS-1-14-15
16-17 CPS-1-16-17
Deliver easy and economical way for tube
removal.
 � Easy to use by inserting the spear into the
tube and  removing  required just a hand

LENGTH
Länge
Długość
FLAT
SIZE
Flach-
grösse
Wielkość
płasku
[inch] Tube
Gauge [inch] [mm] [inch] [mm]
1-1/4”
7-8 ATS-1250-7-8 0,856 21,7 1,114 28,3 5.433” (138 mm) 1-1/4” HEX
10-11 ATS-1250-1 0-11 0,977 24,8 1,206 30,6 5.433” (138 mm) 1-1/4” HEX
12-13 ATS-1250-1 0-11 1,027 26,1 1,256 31,9 5.433” (138 mm) 1-1/4” HEX
14-15 ATS-1250-14-15 1,079 27,4 1,308 33,2 5.433” (138 mm) 1-1/4” HEX
16-18 ATS-1250-16-18 1,115 28,3 1,344 34,1 5.433” (138 mm) 1-1/4” HEX
1-1/2”
10-11 ATS-1500-10-11 1,227 31,2 1,456 37,0 5.433” (138 mm) 1-1/4” HEX
12-13 ATS-1500-12-13 1,227 31,2 1,500 38,1 5.433” (138 mm) 1-1/4” HEX
14 ATS-1500-14 1,329 33,8 1,500 38,1 5.433” (138 mm) 1-1/4” HEX
H-9
KRAIS Tube Expander Pulling Equipment
P A G E
TUBE SIZE

Grossdurch-
messerende
Końcówa o dużej
średnicy
LENGTH
Länge
Długość
FLAT
SIZE
Flach-
grösse
Wielkość
płasku
[inch] Tube
Gauge [inch] [mm] [inch] [mm]
1/2” 20 ATS-500-20  0,427 10,8 0,499 12,7 8-3/4” (223 mm) 7/8” HEX
5/8”
12-13 ATS-625-12-13 0,402 10,2 0,610 15,5 8-3/4” (223 mm) 7/8” HEX
14-15 ATS-625-14-15 0,454 11,5 0,662 16,8 8-3/4” (223 mm) 7/8” HEX
16-17 ATS-625-16-17 0,489 12,4 0,625 15,9 8-3/4” (223 mm) 7/8” HEX
18-19 ATS-625-18-19 0,521 13,2 0,625 15,9 8-3/4” (223 mm) 7/8” HEX
20 ATS-625-20 0,545 13,8 0,620 15,7 8-3/4” (223 mm) 7/8” HEX
3/4”
10 ATS-750-10 0,454 11,5 0,662 16,8 8-3/4” (223 mm) 7/8” HEX
11-13 ATS-750-11-13 0,505 12,8 0,713 18,1 8-3/4” (223 mm) 7/8” HEX
14-15 ATS-750-14 0,597 15,2 0,750 19,1 8-3/4” (223 mm) 7/8” HEX
16-17 ATS-750-16-17 0,614 15,6 0,750 19,1 8-3/4” (223 mm) 7/8” HEX
18-19 ATS-750-18-19 0,646 16,4 0,750 19,1 8-3/4” (223 mm) 7/8” HEX
20 ATS-750-20 0,670 17,0 0,745 18,9 8-3/4” (223 mm) 7/8” HEX
7/8”
14-15 ATS-875-14-15 0,699 17,8 0,875 22,2 8-3/4” (223 mm) 7/8” HEX
16-18 ATS-875-16-18 0,740 18,8 0,948 24,1 8-3/4” (223 mm) 7/8” HEX
20 ATS-875-20 0,800 20,3 0,874 22,2 8-3/4” (223 mm) 7/8” HEX
1”
9-10 ATS-1 000-9-10 0,699 17,8 0,875 22,2 8-3/4” (223 mm) 7/8” HEX
11-13 ATS-1000-11-13 0,755 19,2 0,963 24,5 8-3/4” (223 mm) 7/8” HEX
12-13 ATS-1000-12-1 3 0,777 19,7 0,985 25,0 8-3/4” (223 mm) 7/8” HEX
14-15 ATS-1000-14-15 0,829 21,1 1,000 25,4 8-3/4” (223 mm) 7/8” HEX
16-17 ATS-1000-16-17 0,869 22,1 1,000 25,4 8-3/4” (223 mm) 7/8” HEX
18-20 ATS-1000-18-20 0,896 22,8 1,000 25,4 8-3/4” (223 mm) 7/8” HEX
1-1/4”
7-8 ATS-1250-7-8 0,856 21,7 1,114 28,3 5.433” (138 mm) 1-1/4” HEX
10-11 ATS-1250-1 0-11 0,977 24,8 1,206 30,6 5.433” (138 mm) 1-1/4” HEX
12-13 ATS-1250-1 0-11 1,027 26,1 1,256 31,9 5.433” (138 mm) 1-1/4” HEX